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12:26 PM Balance Sheet

09/30/2022

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33065

ASSETS

Current Assets
1020-001 Popular Community Bank O/A #2006 $    60,175.26 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Current Assets $    60,175.26 

Reserve
1030-001 Popular Community Bank Reserve #2233 $    96,579.40 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserve Funds $    96,579.40 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Cash $   156,754.66 

Other Assets
1073-000 Accounts Receivable - Assessments $     6,669.00 
1075-000 Accounts Receivable Other 50.00
1110-000 Prepaid Insurance 22,765.66
1177-000 Utility Security Deposits 80.00

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Assets $    29,564.66 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS $   186,319.32 

–––––––––––

LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE

Liabilities
2010-000 Accounts Payable $      (802.54)
2011-000 Insurance Payable 14,116.70
2032-000 Exchange 1,747.22
2200-000 Owner Prepayments 6,905.25

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Liabilities $    21,966.63 

Reserves
2410-000 Reserve - Painting $    40,067.70 
2420-000 Reserve - Roofing 45,220.46
2430-000 Reserve - Paving 5,245.00
2497-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 3,050.10
2499-000 Reserve - Interest/Service Charge 2,996.14

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserves $    96,579.40 

Owner's Fund Balance
2550-000 Retained Earnings $    48,331.76 

Current Earnings 19,441.53
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
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09/30/2022

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33065

Total Owner's Fund Balance $    67,773.29 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE $   186,319.32 
–––––––––––



09/30/2022 Victoria Square Condominium Association, Inc.  Page:   4
12:26 PM MTD & YTD Income Statement

09/30/2022

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33065

         Month
       To Date              %

          Year
       To Date              %

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,644.00 99.99% $  163,858.00 100.02%
3055-000 Other Income 0.00 0.00% 100.00 0.06%
3500-000 Interest Income 1.01 0.01% 8.33 0.01%
3850-000 Bank Transfer 0.00 0.00% (148.00) -0.09%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   16,645.01 100.00% $  163,818.33 100.00%

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    1,150.00 6.91% $   11,050.00 6.75%
5315-000 Office Expenses 92.83 0.56% 1,864.29 1.14%
5320-000 Accounting Fees 0.00 0.00% 1,000.00 0.61%
5321-000 Legal Fees 407.71 2.45% 407.71 0.25%
5330-000 Insurance 4,916.93 29.54% 20,697.06 12.63%
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 695.50 4.18% 756.75 0.46%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    7,262.97 43.63% $   35,775.81 21.84%

UTILITIES
5210-000 Electric $      126.31 0.76% $    1,019.50 0.62%
5220-000 Water & Sewer 2,795.91 16.80% 26,899.13 16.42%
5240-000 Trash Removal 1,667.20 10.02% 11,125.62 6.79%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES $    4,589.42 27.57% $   39,044.25 23.83%

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract $        0.00 0.00% $    5,681.60 3.47%
5024-000 Pest Control - General 0.00 0.00% 485.00 0.30%
5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & Maintenance 1,081.77 6.50% 3,343.30 2.04%
5100-000 Building Repairs & Maintenance 385.21 2.31% 18,650.36 11.38%
5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract 350.00 2.10% 3,750.00 2.29%
5150-000 Parking Enforcement 74.26 0.45% 10,640.26 6.50%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    1,891.24 11.36% $   42,550.52 25.97%

RESERVES

5610-000 Reserve - Painting $    3,660.32 21.99% $   10,851.66 6.62%
5620-000 Reserve - Roofing 3,599.64 21.63% 9,359.46 5.71%
5630-000 Reserve - Paving 1,385.00 8.32% 3,745.00 2.29%
5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 832.54 5.00% 3,050.10 1.86%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL RESERVES $    9,477.50 56.94% $   27,006.22 16.49%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $   23,221.13 139.51% $  144,376.80 88.13%
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $   (6,576.12) -39.51% $   19,441.53 11.87%
–––––––––– –––––– –––––––––– ––––––
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c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33065

           MTD
        Actual

           MTD
        Budget          $ Var          % Var

           YTD
        Actual

           YTD
        Budget

           YTD
         $ VAR

           YTD
         % Var

        Annual
        Budget

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,644.00 $      16,954 $      310.00 (1.83)% $  163,858.00 $     152,586 $  (11,272.00) 7.39 % $     203,446 
3055-000 Other Income 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 % 100.00 0 (100.00) 0.00 % 0
3500-000 Interest Income 1.01 0 (1.01) 0.00 % 8.33 0 (8.33) 0.00 % 0
3850-000 Bank Transfer 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 % (148.00) 0 148.00 0.00 % 0

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   16,645.01 $      16,954 $      308.99 (1.82)%$  163,818.33 $     152,586 $  (11,232.33) 7.36 % $     203,446 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    1,150.00 $         667 $     (483.00) 72.41 % $   11,050.00 $       6,003 $   (5,047.00) 84.07 % $       8,000 
5315-000 Office Expenses 92.83 83 (9.83) 11.84 % 1,864.29 747 (1,117.29) 149.57 % 1,000
5320-000 Accounting Fees 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 1,000.00 747 (253.00) 33.87 % 1,000
5321-000 Legal Fees 407.71 83 (324.71) 391.22 % 407.71 747 339.29 (45.42)% 1,000
5330-000 Insurance 4,916.93 3,192 (1,724.93) 54.04 % 20,697.06 28,728 8,030.94 (27.96)% 38,300
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 695.50 83 (612.50) 737.95 % 756.75 747 (9.75) 1.31 % 1,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    7,262.97 $       4,191 $   (3,071.97) 73.30 % $   35,775.81 $      37,719 $    1,943.19 (5.15)% $      50,300 

UTILITIES
5210-000 Electric $      126.31 $         133 $        6.69 (5.03)% $    1,019.50 $       1,197 $      177.50 (14.83)% $       1,600 
5220-000 Water & Sewer 2,795.91 3,333 537.09 (16.11)% 26,899.13 29,997 3,097.87 (10.33)% 40,000
5240-000 Trash Removal 1,667.20 1,500 (167.20) 11.15 % 11,125.62 13,500 2,374.38 (17.59)% 18,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES $    4,589.42 $       4,966 $      376.58 (7.58)% $   39,044.25 $      44,694 $    5,649.75 (12.64)% $      59,600 

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract $        0.00 $         875 $      875.00 (100.00)% $    5,681.60 $       7,875 $    2,193.40 (27.85)% $      10,500 
5021-000 Landscaping 0.00 500 500.00 (100.00)% 0.00 4,500 4,500.00 (100.00)% 6,000
5022-000 Tree Trimming 0.00 125 125.00 (100.00)% 0.00 1,125 1,125.00 (100.00)% 1,500
5024-000 Pest Control - General 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 485.00 747 262.00 (35.07)% 1,000
5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & Maintenan 1,081.77 458 (623.77) 136.19 % 3,343.30 4,122 778.70 (18.89)% 5,500
5100-000 Building Repairs & Maintenance 385.21 1,167 781.79 (66.99)% 18,650.36 10,503 (8,147.36) 77.57 % 14,000
5100-008 Plumbing Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 747 747.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5100-009 Paving Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 747 747.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5132-000 Fire Extinguishers 0.00 63 63.00 (100.00)% 0.00 567 567.00 (100.00)% 750
5133-000 Fire Equipment 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 747 747.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract 350.00 667 317.00 (47.53)% 3,750.00 6,003 2,253.00 (37.53)% 8,000
5150-000 Parking Enforcement 74.26 1,417 1,342.74 (94.76)% 10,640.26 12,753 2,112.74 (16.57)% 17,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    1,891.24 $       5,604 $    3,712.76 (66.25)% $   42,550.52 $      50,436 $    7,885.48 (15.63)% $      67,250 

RESERVES

5610-000 Reserve - Painting $    3,660.32 $         899 $   (2,761.32) 307.15 % $   10,851.66 $       8,091 $   (2,760.66) 34.12 % $      10,784 
5620-000 Reserve - Roofing 3,599.64 720 (2,879.64) 399.95 % 9,359.46 6,480 (2,879.46) 44.44 % 8,639
5630-000 Reserve - Paving 1,385.00 295 (1,090.00) 369.49 % 3,745.00 2,655 (1,090.00) 41.05 % 3,540
5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 832.54 278 (554.54) 199.47 % 3,050.10 2,502 (548.10) 21.91 % 3,333

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL RESERVES $    9,477.50 $       2,192 $   (7,285.50) 332.37 % $   27,006.22 $      19,728 $   (7,278.22) 36.89 % $      26,296 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $   23,221.13 $      16,953 $   (6,268.13) 36.97 %$  144,376.80 $     152,577 $    8,200.20 (5.37)% $     203,446 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $   (6,576.12) $           1 $    6,577.12 (999.99)% $   19,441.53 $           9 $  (19,432.53) 999.99 % $           0 
–––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– ––––––––––
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For Dates 09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022
For Accounts  to ZZZZZZZZ

Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
1020-001 Popular Community Bank 

O/A #2006
Beginning Balance 57,112.31

ACK VS001-002059 09/01/2022 Benchmark Property 1,150.00
ACK VS001-002060 09/01/2022 2,191.00

First Insurance Fund JER 00019540 09/01/2022 VS-Insurance ACH 7,058.35
3 Payments * 1st payment due 7/25/22 April/May 2022 
Renewal

ACK VS001-002062 09/02/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 350.00
ACK VS001-002063 09/02/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 1,081.77
RCP 00464441 09/02/2022 Lockbox 770.00
RCP 00464562 09/06/2022 Lockbox 533.00
ACK VS001-002064 09/07/2022 Alida Operating Co I 74.26
ACK VS001-002065 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 695.50
RCP 00465814 09/07/2022 Lockbox 385.00
RCP 00465975 09/08/2022 Lockbox 1,540.00
RCP 00466133 09/09/2022 Lockbox 2,310.00
RCP 00466288 09/12/2022 Lockbox 2,310.00
ACK VS001-002066 09/13/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 50.00
ACK VS001-002067 09/13/2022 Virtual CNS 127.20
RCP 00466459 09/13/2022 Lockbox 1,540.00
ACK VS001-002068 09/14/2022 Alida Operating Co I 74.26
RCP 00466575 09/14/2022 Lockbox 820.00
RRP 00466507 09/14/2022 AB1 LLC, 148.00
RCP 00466966 09/15/2022 RM Cash Proc Post 50.00
RCP 00466892 09/16/2022 Lockbox 1,925.00
ACK VS001-002069 09/19/2022 ACC Business 133.75
ACK VS001-002070 09/19/2022 Benchmark Property M 92.83

First Insurance Fund JE 00099898 09/19/2022 Online Payment 2,071.21
Down Pmt on Property Insurance Total Premium $4,084/2 Qtr 
Pmts Remain 

RCP 00467082 09/19/2022 Lockbox 410.00
RCP 00467341 09/20/2022 Lockbox 385.00
ACK VS001-002071 09/27/2022 Steven S. Valancy 407.71
RCP 00467640 09/27/2022 Lockbox 1,155.00
RCP 00467890 09/28/2022 Lockbox 517.00
RCP 00468068 09/29/2022 Lockbox 1,155.00

Interest JE 00101221 09/30/2022 Sept Bank Rec 1.01
First Insurance Fund JE 00101222 09/30/2022 Reverse Entry 7,058.35
First Insurance Fund JE 00101222 09/30/2022 Reverse Entry 7,058.35
Waste Pro JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 1,667.20
FPL JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 52.29
FPL JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 74.02
Coral Springs Utilit JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 2,795.91
Nov,Dec.Jan,Feb Res JE 00101226 09/30/2022 3/2/22 Cash Mgmt Trn 7,286.50

RCP 00468299 09/30/2022 Lockbox 722.00
Account Total 30,644.71 27,581.76 3,062.95
Ending Balance 60,175.26

1030-001 Popular Community Bank 
Reserve #2233

Beginning Balance 94,365.59

Reserves JER 00019541 09/01/2022 VS - Reserve 2,191.00
Interest JE 00101221 09/30/2022 Sept Bank Rec 22.81

Account Total 2,213.81 0.00 2,213.81
Ending Balance 96,579.40

1073-000 Accounts Receivable - 
Assessments

Beginning Balance 6,075.00

Sub Ledger Activity 594.00
Account Total 594.00 0.00 594.00
Ending Balance 6,669.00

1075-000 Accounts Receivable Other Beginning Balance 578.75
Sub Ledger Activity 528.75
Account Total 0.00 528.75 -528.75
Ending Balance 50.00

1110-000 Prepaid Insurance Beginning Balance 25,611.38
Insurance Accrual JER 00019539 09/01/2022 VS-Insurance Accrual 2,845.72

Total Premiums $34,148.54 April/May 2022 - 2023 
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For Dates 09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022
For Accounts  to ZZZZZZZZ

Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Account Total 0.00 2,845.72 -2,845.72
Ending Balance 22,765.66

1177-000 Utility Security Deposits Beginning Balance 80.00
Ending Balance 80.00

2010-000 Accounts Payable Beginning Balance 802.54
Ending Balance 802.54

2011-000 Insurance Payable Beginning Balance -7,058.35
First Insurance Fund JER 00019540 09/01/2022 VS-Insurance ACH 7,058.35

3 Payments * 1st payment due 7/25/22 April/May 2022 
Renewal

First Insurance Fund JE 00101222 09/30/2022 Reverse Entry 7,058.35
First Insurance Fund JE 00101222 09/30/2022 Reverse Entry 7,058.35

Account Total 7,058.35 14,116.70 -7,058.35
Ending Balance -14,116.70

2032-000 Exchange Beginning Balance -1,747.22
Ending Balance -1,747.22

2200-000 Owner Prepayments Beginning Balance -7,105.00
Sub Ledger Activity 199.75
Account Total 199.75 0.00 199.75
Ending Balance -6,905.25

2410-000 Reserve - Painting Beginning Balance -39,168.70
Reserves JER 00019541 09/01/2022 VS - Reserve 899.00

Account Total 0.00 899.00 -899.00
Ending Balance -40,067.70

2420-000 Reserve - Roofing Beginning Balance -44,500.46
Reserves JER 00019541 09/01/2022 VS - Reserve 720.00

Account Total 0.00 720.00 -720.00
Ending Balance -45,220.46

2430-000 Reserve - Paving Beginning Balance -4,950.00
Reserves JER 00019541 09/01/2022 VS - Reserve 295.00

Account Total 0.00 295.00 -295.00
Ending Balance -5,245.00

2497-002 Reserve - 40 Year 
Inspection

Beginning Balance -2,773.10

JER 00019541 09/01/2022 VS - Reserve 277.00
Account Total 0.00 277.00 -277.00
Ending Balance -3,050.10

2499-000 Reserve - Interest/Service 
Charge

Beginning Balance -2,973.33

Interest JE 00101221 09/30/2022 Sept Bank Rec 22.81
Account Total 0.00 22.81 -22.81
Ending Balance -2,996.14

2550-000 Retained Earnings Beginning Balance -48,331.76
Ending Balance -48,331.76

3010-000 Maintenance Fees Beginning Balance -147,214.00
RMC 00465105 09/01/2022 RM Charges 16,940.00
RCR 00467404 09/21/2022 RM Credits 296.00

Account Total 296.00 16,940.00 -16,644.00
Ending Balance -163,858.00

3055-000 Other Income Beginning Balance -100.00
Ending Balance -100.00

3500-000 Interest Income Beginning Balance -7.32
Interest JE 00101221 09/30/2022 Sept Bank Rec 1.01

Account Total 0.00 1.01 -1.01
Ending Balance -8.33

3850-000 Bank Transfer Beginning Balance 148.00
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Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Ending Balance 148.00

5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract Beginning Balance 5,681.60
Ending Balance 5,681.60

5024-000 Pest Control - General Beginning Balance 485.00
Ending Balance 485.00

5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & 
Maintenance

Beginning Balance 2,261.53

Aug 22 Wet Check & Reprs AVC 00321094 09/02/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 1,081.77
Account Total 1,081.77 0.00 1,081.77
Ending Balance 3,343.30

5100-000 Building Repairs & 
Maintenance

Beginning Balance 18,265.15

8.26-9.8.22 Parking 
enforcement

AVC 00321340 09/07/2022 Alida Operating Co I 74.26

Bulk Trash AVC 00321756 09/13/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 50.00
Power surge protectors AVC 00321757 09/13/2022 Virtual CNS 127.20
Aug 22 Internet for 
Cameras Acct 
#50000005352

AVC 00322048 09/19/2022 ACC Business 133.75

Account Total 385.21 0.00 385.21
Ending Balance 18,650.36

5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract Beginning Balance 3,400.00
Sep 22 Janitorial Svc AVC 00321092 09/02/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 350.00

Account Total 350.00 0.00 350.00
Ending Balance 3,750.00

5150-000 Parking Enforcement Beginning Balance 10,566.00
9.9-9.22.22 Parking 
enforcement

AVC 00321829 09/14/2022 Alida Operating Co I 74.26

Account Total 74.26 0.00 74.26
Ending Balance 10,640.26

5210-000 Electric Beginning Balance 893.19
FPL JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 52.29
FPL JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 74.02

Account Total 126.31 0.00 126.31
Ending Balance 1,019.50

5220-000 Water & Sewer Beginning Balance 24,103.22
Coral Springs Utilit JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 2,795.91

Account Total 2,795.91 0.00 2,795.91
Ending Balance 26,899.13

5240-000 Trash Removal Beginning Balance 9,458.42
Waste Pro JE 00101223 09/30/2022 ACH 1,667.20

Account Total 1,667.20 0.00 1,667.20
Ending Balance 11,125.62

5310-000 Management Fees Beginning Balance 9,900.00
VS - Mgmt Fee AVC 00320694 09/01/2022 Benchmark Property 1,150.00

Account Total 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00
Ending Balance 11,050.00

5315-000 Office Expenses Beginning Balance 1,771.46
ACR 00008828 09/19/2022 Benchmark Property M 102.00

8.5-9.6.22 Postage, Copies 
& Env

AVC 00322049 09/19/2022 Benchmark Property M 102.00

incorrect amount 

8.5-9.6.22 Postage, Copies 
& Env

AVC 00322052 09/19/2022 Benchmark Property M 92.83

Account Total 194.83 102.00 92.83
Ending Balance 1,864.29

5320-000 Accounting Fees Beginning Balance 1,000.00
Ending Balance 1,000.00
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Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
5321-000 Legal Fees Beginning Balance 0.00

#3228 Violation Lett AVC 00322414 09/27/2022 Steven S. Valancy 407.71
Account Total 407.71 0.00 407.71
Ending Balance 407.71

5330-000 Insurance Beginning Balance 15,780.13
Insurance Accrual JER 00019539 09/01/2022 VS-Insurance Accrual 2,845.72

Total Premiums $34,148.54 April/May 2022 - 2023 

First Insurance Fund JE 00099898 09/19/2022 Online Payment 2,071.21
Down Pmt on Property Insurance Total Premium $4,084/2 Qtr 
Pmts Remain 

Account Total 4,916.93 0.00 4,916.93
Ending Balance 20,697.06

5335-000 License, Permits, Fees Beginning Balance 61.25
Annual Fire inspection Cust 
#105170

AVC 00321337 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 139.10

Annual Fire inspection Cust 
#105173

AVC 00321338 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 139.10

Annual Fire inspection Cust 
#105171

AVC 00321339 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 139.10

Annual Fire inspection Cust 
#105172

AVC 00321341 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 139.10

Annual Fire inspection Cust 
#106349

AVC 00321342 09/07/2022 City of Coral Spring 139.10

Account Total 695.50 0.00 695.50
Ending Balance 756.75

5610-000 Reserve - Painting Beginning Balance 7,191.34
VS-Reserves AVC 00320827 09/01/2022 899.00
Nov,Dec.Jan,Feb Res JE 00101226 09/30/2022 3/2/22 Cash Mgmt Trn 2,761.32

Account Total 3,660.32 0.00 3,660.32
Ending Balance 10,851.66

5620-000 Reserve - Roofing Beginning Balance 5,759.82
VS-Reserves AVC 00320827 09/01/2022 720.00
Nov,Dec.Jan,Feb Res JE 00101226 09/30/2022 3/2/22 Cash Mgmt Trn 2,879.64

Account Total 3,599.64 0.00 3,599.64
Ending Balance 9,359.46

5630-000 Reserve - Paving Beginning Balance 2,360.00
VS-Reserves AVC 00320827 09/01/2022 295.00
Nov,Dec.Jan,Feb Res JE 00101226 09/30/2022 3/2/22 Cash Mgmt Trn 1,090.00

Account Total 1,385.00 0.00 1,385.00
Ending Balance 3,745.00

5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year 
Inspection

Beginning Balance 2,217.56

VS-Reserves AVC 00320827 09/01/2022 277.00
Nov,Dec.Jan,Feb Res JE 00101226 09/30/2022 3/2/22 Cash Mgmt Trn 555.54

Account Total 832.54 0.00 832.54
Ending Balance 3,050.10

Entity Totals 64,329.75 64,329.75 0.00



10/31/2022 12:26 PM Cash Disbursement Report Page:10
09/01/2022 - 09/30/2022

Bank VS001 OP1 Pop Comm 
#2006
For Entities VS to VS
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount

B10AP Benchmark Property Mgmt 00320694 09/01/2022 1,150.00 0.00 VS001 002059 C 09/01/2022 1,150.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo VS - Mgmt Fee VS 5310-000 RV0000007900

05
1,150.00

V1123 Victoria Square Condo 00320827 09/01/2022 2,191.00 0.00 VS001 002060 C 09/01/2022 2,191.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo VS-Reserves VS 5610-000 RV0000075300

03
899.00

Victoria Square Condo VS-Reserves VS 5620-000 RV0000075300
03

720.00

Victoria Square Condo VS-Reserves VS 5630-000 RV0000075300
03

295.00

Victoria Square Condo VS-Reserves VS 5697-002 RV0000075300
03

277.00

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00321092 09/02/2022 350.00 0.00 VS001 002062 C 09/02/2022 350.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Sep 22 Janitorial Svc VS 5140-000 7131 350.00

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00321094 09/02/2022 1,081.77 0.00 VS001 002063 C 09/02/2022 1,081.77
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Aug 22 Wet Check & Reprs VS 5051-000 2854 1,081.77

A3689 Alida Operating Co Inc 00321340 09/07/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002064 C 09/07/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 8.26-9.8.22 Parking enforcement VS 5100-000 71007 74.26

C1123 City of Coral Springs 00321337 09/07/2022 139.10 0.00 VS001 002065 C 09/07/2022 139.10
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Annual Fire inspection Cust #105170 VS 5335-000 2022000861 139.10

C1123 City of Coral Springs 00321338 09/07/2022 139.10 0.00 VS001 002065 C 09/07/2022 139.10
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Annual Fire inspection Cust #105173 VS 5335-000 2022000864 139.10

C1123 City of Coral Springs 00321339 09/07/2022 139.10 0.00 VS001 002065 C 09/07/2022 139.10
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Annual Fire inspection Cust #105171 VS 5335-000 2022000862 139.10

C1123 City of Coral Springs 00321341 09/07/2022 139.10 0.00 VS001 002065 C 09/07/2022 139.10
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Annual Fire inspection Cust #105172 VS 5335-000 2022000863 139.10

C1123 City of Coral Springs 00321342 09/07/2022 139.10 0.00 VS001 002065 C 09/07/2022 139.10
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Annual Fire inspection Cust #106349 VS 5335-000 2022000865 139.10

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00321756 09/13/2022 50.00 0.00 VS001 002066 C 09/13/2022 50.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Bulk Trash VS 5100-000 7140 50.00

V1068 Virtual CNS 00321757 09/13/2022 127.20 0.00 VS001 002067 C 09/13/2022 127.20
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Power surge protectors VS 5100-000 8716 127.20

A3689 Alida Operating Co Inc 00321829 09/14/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002068 C 09/14/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 9.9-9.22.22 Parking enforcement VS 5150-000 71092 74.26

A3684 ACC Business 00322048 09/19/2022 133.75 0.00 VS001 002069 C 09/19/2022 133.75
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Aug 22 Internet for Cameras Acct 

#50000005352
VS 5100-000 222430783 133.75

B1000 Benchmark Property Mgmt. 00322052 09/19/2022 92.83 0.00 VS001 002070 C 09/19/2022 92.83
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Bank VS001 OP1 Pop Comm 
#2006
For Entities VS to VS
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 8.5-9.6.22 Postage, Copies & Env VS 5315-000 00006504 92.83

S1051 Steven S. Valancy 00322414 09/27/2022 407.71 0.00 VS001 002071 C 09/27/2022 407.71
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo #3228 Violation Lett VS 5321-000 82017 407.71

Totals 6,428.28 0.00 6,428.28

Computer Checks: 6,428.28
Manual Checks: 0.00



10/31/2022 12:26 PM Bank Reconciliation Page: 34
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

09/30/2022

Bank Balance As Of 09/30/2022 62,165.58
Outstanding Checks AP -481.97
Journal Entries    GL -296.00

___________
Adjusted Bank Balance 61,387.61

Book Balance As Of 09/30/2022 60,175.26
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00
Adjustments: Avidpay 1,212.35

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 61,387.61



10/31/2022 12:26 PM Outstanding Check List Page: 35
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

Checks Dated 09/30/2022

Check Date Vendor Type Amount
002068 09/14/2022A3689 Alida Operating Co Inc C 74.26
002071 09/27/2022S1051 Steven S. Valancy C 407.71

Report Total 481.97



10/31/2022 12:26 PM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 36
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

Deposits Dated 09/30/2022

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00

















10/31/2022 12:26 PM Bank Reconciliation Page: 44
VS005 RS1 Pop Comm #2233

09/30/2022

Bank Balance As Of 09/30/2022 96,579.40
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 96,579.40

Book Balance As Of 09/30/2022 96,579.40
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 96,579.40
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VS005 RS1 Pop Comm #2233

Deposits Dated 09/30/2022

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00






